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HIGHLIGHTS OF CBSE RESULT CLASS – XII 2024 - 2025 

 
 

HIGHEST AGGREGATE MARKS 
 

Stream Name Percentage 

Science SARISHA JHINGAN 98.2% 

Commerce YASHIKA SINGH 96.8% 

Humanities SURYANSH KUMAR VERMA 
97.8% 

 
Total No. of Students Appeared = 409 
No. & Percentage of Students scoring >=95% = 33 (8.1%) 
No. & Percentage of Students scoring >=90% = 137 (33.5%) 
No. & Percentage of Students scoring >=75% = 366 (89.5%) 
No. & Percentage of Students scoring >=60% = 407 (99.5%) 
Average Aggregate marks = 85.2 % 
  
 
SUBJECT WISE NUMBER OF STUDENTS SCORING 100% MARKS: 
 

S. No. Subject No. of Students 

1 PAINTING  19 

2 PSYCHOLOGY 07 

3 CHEMISTRY 02 

4 FASHION STUDIES 02 

5 BUSINESS STUDIES 01 

6 ECONOMICS 01 

7 BIOLOGY 01 

8 LEGAL STUDIES 01 

9 COMPUTER SCIENCE 01 

 Total 35 
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STREAM WISE PERFORMANCE PROFILE 
 

  
Overall Science Commerce Humanities 

Students Enrolled 415 254 91 70 

Students Appeared 409 254 91 64 

Students Absent (No.) 6 -- -- 6 

Students Passed (No. & %) 407 (99.5%) 253 (99.6%) 91 (100%) 63 (98.4%) 

Failures (No. & %) -- -- -- -- 

Compt. (No. & %) 02 (0.5%) 01 (0.4%) -- 01 (1.6%) 

Highest Agg. Score 98.2% 98.2% 96.8% 97.8% 

Avg. Agg. Marks 85.2% 85.4% 84.7% 85% 

 

 
STREAM WISE RESULT SUMMARY 
 

  
Overall Science Commerce Humanities 

No. of students Appeared 409 254 91 64 

>=95% (No. & %) 33 (8.1%) 19 (7.5%) 5 (5.5%) 9 (14.1%) 

>=90% (No. & %) 137 (33.5%) 83 (32.7%) 29 (31.9%) 25 (39.1%) 

>=75% (No. & %) 366 (89.5%) 231 (90.9%) 80 (87.9%) 55 (85.9%) 

>=75% & <90%  (No. & %) 229 (56%) 148 (58.3%) 51 (56%) 30 (46.9%) 

>=60% & <75% (No. & %) 41 (10%) 23 (9.1%) 11 (12.1%) 7 (10.9%) 

>=45% & <60% (No. & %) 2 (0.5%) – – 2 (3.1%) 

<45%  (No. & %) -- -- -- -- 
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HIGHEST SCORE SUBJECT WISE 
 

Subject Highest 
Marks 

No. of 
Students 

Name of the Students 

Accountancy (55) 99 01 YASHVARDHAN MITTAL 
Biology (44) 100 01 DEVANSHI BHANOT 
Business Studies (54) 100 01 TANVI CHATURVEDI 

Chemistry (43) 100 02 
ANIRUDDH GOSWAMI 
SARISHA JHINGAN 

Computer Science (83) 100 01 JAIVEER SINGH KHANUJA 
Dance Kathak (56) 89 01 HARSHIKA KARKI 
Dance Odissi (59) 95 01 AAYUSHI AGGARWAL 
Economics (30) 100 01 SURYANSH VARMA 

English Core (301) 99 06 

SHRIYA SREEKRISHNA 
AKSHAAN SINGH 
AAYUSHI AGGARWAL 
MEDHANSH SINGH DHANKAR 
JIAA NARANG 
RIA MALIK 

Fashion Studies (837) 100 02 
JIYAA ARORA 
AVANTIKA SOOD 

French (118) 97 01 UDITA CHOUHAN 

Geography (29) 97 03 
AVIKA RAI 
NEHA 
SURYANSH KUMAR VERMA 

German (120) 98 01 SARISHA JHINGAN 

Graphics (50) 99 03 
TRISHA SINGH  
BHAVYA SINGH  
GAUTAM AGRAWAL 

Hindi Elective (2) 79 01 PRIYEDARSHAN GAUTAM 
History (27) 98 01 NEHA 
Informatics Pr. (65) 98 01 SANJANA NAIR 
Legal Studies (74) 100 01 SWARNIM SHARMA 
Marketing (812) 99 01 KAVYA KUMAR 

Mathematics (41) 99 08 

ANUJA SAWHNEY 
YASH JHA 
AKSHAT RANJAN 
SHIKHAR GUPTA 
DEVANSHI BHANOT 
SHRIYA SREEKRISHNA 
JAIVEER SINGH KHANUJA 
DHEEVAM SINGH 

Music Hind. (Mel.) (35) 91 01 MANAN BHARDWAJ 

Music Hind. (Voc) (34) 97 
 

03 

SHIVI SHARMA 
DVY SHARMA 
ANMOL BAUNTHIYAL 

Painting (49) 100 19 

DEVYASH JAIN 
KESHAV MALHOTRA 
ANANYA LATH 
HAGE RONYA 
HITESHTA 
KHUSHAL BEHAL 
TANYA 
AMYRA GHILDYAL 
SARA SAVARNYA 
HARSHITA PRAJAPATI 
AISHWARYA BAUNTHIYAL 
KHAGOKPAM TRISHILA 
YASHIKA SINGH 
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JIAA NARANG 
MAHIKA ROHATGI 
DIYA YADAV 
GIRISH AGRAWAL 
ANURAG KUMAR 
NISHKA VERMA 

Physical Edn. (48) 96 03 
SANJANA NAIR 
ASHESH MISHRA 
NILESH ANKODIA 

Physics (42) 98 01 SARISHA JHINGAN 

Political science (28) 97 02 
RIDDHIMA SARRAF 
ASMI SHARMA 

Psychology (37) 100 7 

HRISHA TANDON 
KIMAYA MATHUR 
SUHANI SRIVASTAVA 
AKANKSHA 
RIDDHIMA SARRAF 
SURYANSH KUMAR VERMA 
ASMI SHARMA 
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 (A) NO. OF STUDENTS SCORING >=90% :  137 

(B) LIST OF STUDENTS SCORING >=90% (DESCENDING ORDER) 
 

S. NO NAME  PERCENTATGE 
1 SARISHA JHINGAN 98.2 
2 SHRIYA SREEKRISHNA 97.8 
3 JAIVEER SINGH KHANUJA 97.8 
4 SURYANSH KUMAR VERMA 97.8 
5 RIDDHIMA SARRAF 97.4 
6 YASHIKA SINGH 96.8 
7 SHIVI SHARMA 96.8 
8 DEVANSHI BHANOT 96.6 
9 KHAGOKPAM TRISHILA 96.6 
10 KANISHKA SINGH 96.4 
11 BHOOMI MIDHA 96.4 
12 AKSHAAN SINGH 96.2 
13 KIMAYA MATHUR 96.2 
14 ANIRUDDH GOSWAMI 96 
15 GIRISH AGRAWAL 96 
16 AAYUSHI AGGARWAL 95.8 
17 ZORAVAR TOKAS 95.8 
18 ANUJA SAWHNEY 95.6 
19 ASHESH MISHRA 95.6 
20 SOUMIL SAHU 95.6 
21 AVANTIKA SOOD 95.6 
22 TANVI CHATURVEDI 95.6 
23 MANASVI CHANDELA 95.4 
24 KHUSHAL BEHAL 95.4 
25 SANJANA NAIR 95.4 
26 PIYALI PAUL 95.2 
27 DHEEVAM SINGH 95.2 
28 AVIKA RAI 95.2 
29 NEHA 95.2 
30 URSHITA ARORA 95.2 
31 YASH JHA 95 
32 KESHAV MALHOTRA 95 
33 SUHANI SRIVASTAVA 95 
34 ADAMYA RAJ SINGH 94.8 
35 RISHI KUMAR 94.8 
36 TRISHA SINGH 94.8 
37 ADA TYAGI 94.8 
38 BHAVYA GIRI 94.6 
39 UDITA CHOUHAN 94.6 
40 PRITIKA RHODE 94.6 
41 NEIL GUPTA 94.4 
42 NILESH ANKODIA 94.4 
43 AKANKSHA 94.4 
44 SOHA ASHRAF 94.4 
45 MEDHANSH SINGH DHANKAR 94.2 
46 TANYA 94.2 
47 LATISHA DAGAR 94.2 
48 ANAY TIWARI 94.2 
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49 MADHAV LAMBA 94.2 
50 SAMANYU NAIK 94.2 
51 GAUTAM AGRAWAL 94.2 
52 KEERTANA RAJAGOPAL 94.2 
53 AKSHAT RANJAN 94 
54 SHIKHAR GUPTA 94 
55 AAHANA SHRIVASTAVA 94 
56 TAARINI TREHAN 94 
57 DEVYASH JAIN 93.8 
58 KINJAL GOEL 93.8 
59 SAKSHAM ATRI 93.8 
60 SHREYA BHATIA 93.8 
61 A SAI DEEPTI 93.8 
62 ASMI SHARMA 93.8 
63 JIAA NARANG 93.6 
64 RIDDHIMAN OJHA 93.6 
65 SHIVANSH ARORA 93.6 
66 MEHREEN KAUR KHANUJA 93.6 
67 AARAV PUNDHIR 93.6 
68 ADITYA KASHYAP 93.4 
69 MUKUL GARG 93.4 
70 ANTRIKSH GUPTA 93.4 
71 MAHIKA ROHATGI 93.4 
72 ARV DUGGAL 93.2 
73 SHAURYA SINGH 93.2 
74 HAGE RONYA 93.2 
75 SARAH GUPTA 93.2 
76 SHANKHA ROY 93.2 
77 RENYA SINGH 93.2 
78 SNEHLEEN KAUR BEDI 93.2 
79 SWARNIM SHARMA 93.2 
80 KHYATI SHUKLA 93 
81 NAVYA CHANANA 93 
82 HRIDAY GARG 92.8 
83 BHAVYA SINGH 92.8 
84 AANNYA BHAYANA 92.8 
85 ANGAD SINGH 92.6 
86 ISHA 92.6 
87 SADHAK BURMAN 92.6 
88 BHAVYA NARULA 92.2 
89 ALISHA PADHIHARY 92.2 
90 ARNAV JAIN 92 
91 AASHIRA PRASAD 92 
92 KRASIVYA SINGH 92 
93 UDIT MALIK 92 
94 AVANI DOBHAL 91.8 
95 AVIKA ARYA 91.8 
96 JAIDEV SINGH RATHORE 91.8 
97 SATHVIK HARIPRASAD 91.6 
98 KRITIN WADHWA 91.6 
99 ADYANT BANERJEE 91.6 
100 ANANYA LATH 91.6 
101 RAAGAVI SRIVASTAVA 91.6 
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102 ADVIK HISARIA 91.6 
103 SHRIYA PANT 91.4 
104 HRISHA TANDON 91.4 
105 AKSHAT CHOBDAR 91.2 
106 ISHIKA DUMEER 91.2 
107 KRISHNA SHARMA 91.2 
108 VRISHTI SURYAWANSHI 91.2 
109 SHREYAS GUPTA 91.2 
110 ANANYA SHARMA 91.2 
111 NEHAL JAIN 91.2 
112 AANYA DABAS 91.2 
113 RACHEL WALTER 91.2 
114 HARSHIKA KARKI 91 
115 DIYA YADAV 91 
116 VARUN MENON 91 
117 MALSAWMSANGI HMAR 90.8 
118 NAVYA KHURANA 90.8 
119 KARTIKEY GUPTA 90.8 
120 YASHVARDHAN MITTAL 90.8 
121 ARMAAN CHAUDHRY 90.6 
122 PARTH HORA 90.6 
123 DIVYANSH MALIK 90.6 
124 VARUN JOSHI 90.6 
125 ANURAG KUMAR 90.4 
126 DVY SHARMA 90.4 
127 NAMITA BISHT 90.4 
128 PRADHYAM JAIN 90.4 
129 AMARTYA ANAND 90.4 
130 JYOTI MALLICK 90.4 
131 DISHA GANDHI 90.2 
132 SAMAR NANDA 90.2 
133 FAITH LALREMRUATI 90.2 
134 ASMI BASU SARKAR 90 
135 ADITRI ASWAL 90 
136 APURV CHAUHAN 90 
137 BHUVI RATHI 90 
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SUBJECT WISE AVERAGE MARKS, GRADES (A1, A2) AND DISTINCTIONS : 
 

  
Appeared 

>=95 
(No. & 

%) 

A1 
(No. & 

%) 

A2 
(No. & 

%) 

A1+A2 
(No. & 

%) 

Avg 
Mks 

Dist. 
(No. & 

%) 
Comp 

Accountancy (55) 72 11 
(15.3%) 

24 
(33.3%) 

25 
(34.7%) 

49 
(68.1%) 

81.3% 
53 

(73.6%) 
0 

Biology (44) 71 17 
(23.9%) 

32 
(45.1%) 

8 
(11.3%) 

40 
(56.3%) 86.6% 62 

(87.3%) 0 

Business Studies (54) 90 24 
(26.7) 

39 
(43.3%) 

26 
(28.9%) 

65 
(72.2%) 85.3% 73 

(81.1%) 0 

Chemistry (43) 215 43 
(20%) 

81 
(37.7%) 

55 
(25.6%) 

136 
(63.3%) 82.3% 151 

(70.2%) 0 

Computer Science (83) 58 9 
(15.5%) 

14 
(24.1%) 

16 
(27.6%) 

30 
(51.7%) 88.3% 56 

(96.6%) 0 

Dance Kathak (56) 2 0 0 0 0 84% 2 
(100 %) 0 

Dance Odissi (59) 2 1 
(50%) 0 0 0 90% 2 

(100 %) 0 

Economics (30) 132 28 
(21.2%) 

55 
(41.7%) 

34 
(25.8%) 

89 
(67.4%) 85.8% 107 

(81.1%) 0 

English Core (301) 409 108 
(26.4%) 

182 
(44.5%) 

99 
(24.2%) 

281 
(68.7%) 88.7% 381 

(93.2%) 0 

Fashion Studies (837) 8 4 
(50 %) 

5 
(62.5%) 

2 
(25 %) 

7 
(87.5%) 93.5% 08 

(100%) 0 

French (118) 04 2 
(50 %) 

2 
(50 %) 

1 
(25 %) 

3 
(75 %) 92.3% 04 

(100 %) 0 

Geography (29) 11 3 
(27.3 %) 

5 
(45.5 %) 

2 
(18.2 %) 

7 
(63.6 %) 83.9% 8 

(72.7 %) 0 

German (120) 4 1 
(25 %) 

1 
(25 %) 

2 
(50 %) 

3 
(75 %) 92.8% 4 

(100 %) 0 

Graphics (50) 74 21 
(28.4 %) 0 03 

(4.1%) 
03 

(4.1%) 89% 74 
(100%) 0 

Hindi Elective (2) 10 0 0 03 
(30 %) 

03 
(30 %) 62% 3 

(30 %) 0 

History (27) 15 03 
(20 %) 

07 
(46.7 %) 

04 
(26.7 %) 

11 
(73.3 %) 82% 11 

(73.3 %) 0 

Informatics Pr. (65) 12 01 
(8.3 %) 

01 
(8.3 %) 0 01 

(8.3 %) 82.4% 09 
(75 %) 0 

Legal Studies (74) 37 09 
(24.3 %) 

09 
(24.3 %) 

10 
(27 %) 

19 
(51.4 %) 87.6% 32 

(86.5 %) 0 

Marketing (812) 03 01 
(33.3 %) 

01 
(33.3 %) 0 01 

(33.3 %) 86% 03 
(100 %) 0 

Mathematics (41) 200 47 
(23.5%) 

99 
(49.5%) 

50 
(25%) 

149 
(74.5%) 82.6% 149 

(74.5%) 1 

Music Hind. (Mel.) (35) 01 0 0 0 0 91% 1 
(100%) 0 

Music Hind. (Voc) (34) 33 05 
(15.2%) 

03 
(9.1%) 

06 
(18.2%) 

09 
(27.3%) 88.5% 33 

(100%) 0 

Painting (49) 103 60 
(58.3%) 

19 
(18.4%) 

14 
(13.6%) 

33 
(32%) 93.9% 103 

(100%) 0 

Physical Edn. (48) 191 6 
(3.1%) 

41 
(21.5%) 

47 
(24.6%) 

88 
(46.1%) 82.3% 158 

(82.7%) 0 

Physics (42) 195 36 
(18.5%) 

92 
(47.2%) 

38 
(19.5%) 

130 
(66.7%) 79.7% 127 

(65.1%) 0 

Political science (28) 38 5 
(13.2%) 

18 
(47.4%) 

06 
(15.8%) 

24 
(63.2%) 80.5% 24 

(63.2%) 1 

Psychology (37) 55 27 
(49.1%) 

20 
(36.4%) 

9 
(16.4%) 

29 
(52.7%) 89.9% 48 

(87.3%) 0 

 
  


